File No.:   DS-SHR1-013
Supersedes:  DS-SHR1-12
Date:  06 May 2022
Date:  06 Nov 2020
SHR-11” (25 mm) Deflection SHR
Spring Hangers with Neoprene
416-291-7371
416-291-8049

le
m
e
n
t
C
o
lo
r
Rated Load Deflection
at rated
load
Isolator
Weight †
 lb kN  in mm  lb kg
SHR-1N-50* Blue Green 50 0.22 1.0 25 5.5 2.5
SHR-1N-100* White Green 100 0.44 1.0 25 5.8 2.6
SHR-1N-150* Orange Green 150 0.67 1.0 25 5.7 2.6
SHR-1N-200* Grey Green 200 0.89 1.0 25 6.0 2.7
SHR-1N-300 Black Green 300 1.33 1.0 25 6.2 2.8
SHR-1N-400 Green Red 400 1.78 1.0 25 6.2 2.8
SHR-1N-500 Yellow Black 500 2.22 1.0 25 6.6 3.0
SHR-1N-600 Red Blue 600 2.67 1.0 25 6.7 3.0
SHR-1N-800 Blue Blue 800 3.56 1.0 25 6.9 3.1
SHR-1S-900 Orange-Green Green 900 4.00 1.0 25 14.0 6.3
SHR-1S-1000 White Green 1000 4.45 1.0 25 13.2 6.0
SHR-1S-1100 White-White Green 1100 4.89 1.0 25 13.9 6.3
SHR-1S-1200 White-Grey Green 1200 5.34 1.0 25 14.2 6.4
SHR-1S-1300 White-Black Green 1300 5.78 1.0 25 14.4 6.5
SHR-1S-1400 White-Green Green 1400 6.23 1.0 25 14.4 6.5
SHR-1S-1500 White-Yellow Green 1500 6.67 1.0 25 14.7 6.7
SHR-1S-1600 White-Red Green 1600 7.12 1.0 25 14.8 6.7
SHR-1S-1800 White-Blue Green 1800 8.01 1.0 25 15.0 6.7
 * for smaller hanger box, see SHR-SN     † weights are approximate
SHR
1N
SHR